Timber Barons B0OO

Cowlitz Youth Soccer Association Timber Baror alt names used: Venues played:

Longview, WA Timber Barons '00 2015 KITG BU15 Red

BOO total strength=1097 CYSA Timber Barons '00 2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
attack=3.08 defense=2.55 2015 PTT B97 BHS

fall league = PTT B97 BHS
notes= Kiffe 2013, 2014

Actual versus Predicted Goals

Timber Barons BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

= Above 0 indicates better than expected

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
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defense variance

attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
and top 10 in region
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attack variance

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months

attack rating

Performance relative to 13 month average

2015 Summer Slam
Gold/Silver U15

2015 PTT B97 BHS

2015 KITG BU15 Red

O defense
B attack

1

average number of goals per game relative to expected
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Jul 2015

Aug 2015

Oct 2015

Nov 2015

SSUL B0O Div 2
PSPL~-Inland U16

PSPL Copa U16

PSPL Classic 2 Green U15
NPSL Div 3 U15

NPSL Div 2 U15

PSPL Classic 2 Blue U15
RCL BOO Div 4

PSPL Classic 1 U15
NPSL Div 1 U15

PSPL WSPL 2 U15

RCL BO0O Div 3

PSPL WSPL U15

RCL BO0O Div 2

RCL BO0O Div 1
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Performance relative to 13 month average
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average number of goals per game relative to expected



date
2015-11-15
2015-11-14
2015-11-08
2015-11-07
2015-10-24
2015-10-11
2015-10-04
2015-10-03
2015-09-26
2015-09-20
2015-08-23
2015-08-23
2015-08-22
2015-08-22
2015-08-22
2015-08-22
2015-08-21
2015-08-21
2015-07-19
2015-07-18
2015-07-18

2015-07-17

home
Pacific FC United B99
Washington Timbers Forest BOO
Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Academia Leon BOO
Washington Timbers Burgundy B99
Timber Barons BOO
Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO
Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO
Timber Barons BOO
CUSC Thunder BOO
Timber Barons BOO
CUSC Thunder BOO
Crossfire Select Greenwalt BOO
Crossfire Select Greenwalt BOO
Titans —Unk BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO

South Kitsap United BOO
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away
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons B0OO
Timber Barons B0OO

Washington Timbers Forest BOO

Washington Timbers Burgundy BOO
Salem Chelsea B98

Washington Timbers Burgundy B99
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons B0OO

Pacific FC United B99
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
River Plate SC Barcelona BOO
Timber Barons BOO
River Plate SC Barcelona BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
Timber Barons BOO
SGESC Fusion Red B0O
Mercer Island FC Gunners B0OO

Timber Barons B0O
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venue
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 PTT B97 BHS
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 Summer Slam Gold/Silver U15
2015 KITG BU15 Red
2015 KITG BU15 Red
2015 KITG BU15 Red
2015 KITG BU15 Red

pred.home
4.85
1.66
0.75
1.56
2.72
0.63
0.89
4.13
2.37
0.48
0.75
0.75
0.57
0.65
0.57
0.65
3.10
3.10
1.08
2.23
3.85
1.19

pred.away
0.48
1.56
272
1.66
0.75
5.53
2.37
0.38
0.89
4.85
2.72
2.72
1.88
3.80
1.88
3.80
0.75
0.75
2.40
1.18
0.86
2.52



